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Sussex County Board of Director’s/Representative Assembly Meeting Dates 

All meetings held at Northern Hills Academy 

10 Gail Court, Sparta, NJ 07871 

973-579-6980  
 

Day and Date Time Meeting Type 

Monday, August 25, 2025 7:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 

Monday, September 8, 2025 7:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 

Monday, October 6, 2025 7:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 

Monday, November 3, 2025 7:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 

Monday, December 1, 2025 7:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 

Monday, January 12, 2026 7:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 

Monday, February 2, 2026 7:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 

Monday, March 2, 2026  *  

ALL MEMBERS REQUIRED 

7:00 P.M. Full Representative Meeting: Budget 

Regular Meeting  *light dinner @ 6:30 

Monday, April 6, 2026 7:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 

Monday, May 4, 2026 7:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 

Monday, June 1, 2026 

ALL MEMBERS REQUIRED 

7:00 P.M. Full Representative Meeting: Reorganization 

Regular Meeting  *light dinner @ 6:30 

Monday, June 29, 2026 7:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 

 
 

All Members required at the two Full Representative Assembly Meetings. 


